
Amount claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted
Amount of 

contingent claim
Amount of claim 

under verification Remarks if any

1 Sushil Bhuwalka AEGPB5751D                                -         39,07,67,921.00      39,07,67,921.00 

2 Urmila Bhuwalka AEHPB6446C                                -   

3 Aiyush Bhuwalka AHCPB7949J                                -   

4 Sushil K Bhuwalka HUF AAZHS2772Q                                -   

5 Neha Bhuwalka AFGPB3978M                                -   

6 Aiyush Bhuwalka HUF AANHA5010R                                -   

7
Dharod Constructions Pvt 
Ltd

CIN: 
U45200MH1989PTC050344                                -   

8 Nalwa Metals Pvt Ltd CIN: 
U27300MH1985PLC035405                                -   

9 UB Stainless Limited CIN: 
U29120MH1993PLC074220                                -   

10 UB Equipments Pvt Ltd CIN: 
U29253MH2014PTC257436                                -   

11 Salona Tea Pvt Ltd CIN: 
U01403WB2012PTC182468                                -   

TOTAL             39,07,67,921.00                                -         39,07,67,921.00      39,07,67,921.00 

 1. Form CA received, 
however verification 
as to whether or not 
they form a class of 

creditors is in 
progress.

2. Subject to 
verification of claims 
with the accounting 

records of the 
Corporate Debtor

  

Sl. No Name of Creditor Identification No.

Details of claims Details of claims admitted

Annexure - 1: Secured Financial Creditors Part of a Class
Name of the Corporate Debtor: Blue Blends (India) Limited


